Zawodnikow: BLEKITNA / T3
27 Zawodnikow

Nr_zagla
4
5
6

17
24
26
27
33
35
36
37
39
41
45
46
47
51
52
57
60
67
69
70
71
76
79

Nazwisko

Wiodzimierz Parzelski, T3
Zbigniew Jureko, T3
Tomasz Kalinowski, T3
Atkadiusz Spychalski, T3
Marcin Lawrynowicz, T3
Daniel Pietkiewicz, T3
Marcin Zaleski-Korziuk, T3
Remigiusz Montwitt, T3
Michat Hatta, T3

Marcin Witt, T3

Michat Terlikowski, T3
Przemystaw tyndo, T3
Krystian Kuskowski, T3
Irek Kalicko, T3

Tomasz Zalesiak, T3
Ryszard Dec, T3

Pawet Pagaj Tadajewski, T3

Jacek Lewandowski, T3
Adam Cyglicki, T3
Mirostaw Nowakowski, T3
Radostaw Drzewiecki, T3
Marcin Chojnowski, T3
Michat Szczygielski, T3
Jakub Szulc, T3

Marek Twarogowski, T3
Piotr Glen, T3

ZW Program do Obliczania Wynikow Regat,
© 2018-2023, Gerhard Bouma, NL
© 1986-2017, Leo Eggink, NL

3 “ 51 BLEKITNA WSTEGA JEZIORAKA

Nazwa jachtu
Szion

North Sea
Kalinka
NIUNIA
Catherine
ZEFIR
Xawery
BABEL FISH II
MADAMA
Freedom
Lundi
Pajgczek
Nevis

Letsgo
VOYAGER
ARTUS
Madras/PAGAJ
Smiatek
Swiety Spokoj
Holiday
Drewniak
todeczka
Micho

ili

Vima
MICASITA
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27 Zawodnikow

Nr_zagla Nazwisko Nazwa jachtu
83 Artur Swigtek, T3 Alaska
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